interest in and to the Fund, now due and hereafter to become due, 
as collateral for the Note. 

2. The Borrower, for itself, its successors and assigns, 
covenants and agrees that it will not cause or permit the total 
account balance of the Funds to drop below One Million Five 
Hundred Thousand and 00/100 ($1,500,000.00) DOLLARS during the 
period in which the Note is outstanding. 

3. The Lender is hereby given and granted full power and 
authority, as principal: To make demand upon the Trustees in an 
amount up to One Million Five Hundred Thousand and 00/100 
($1,500,000.00) DOLLARS to be applied to the payment of the Note, 
or any portion thereof, including any interest or costs related 

thereto, with said Funds to be transferred to the Lender by the 
Trustees within seven (7) days of said demand. 

4. Nothing in this instrument contained shall prejudice or be